
 

 

 

 

  Agriculture Cluster Admission System- 2022-23 

Lead by: Sylhet Agricultural University, Sylhet 

Date of Exam: 05 August 2023  

Seat Plan 

 

 

Sl/No. Center/Sub-Center 
Start 

Roll 

End 

Roll 

No. of 

Seat 

No of 

Room 

1 Bangladesh Agricultural University, Mymensingh 10001 22620 12620 246 

2 
Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Agricultural University, 
Gazipur 

22621 29620 7000 115 

3 Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University, Dhaka 29621 37120 7500 111 

4 Sub-Center: University of Dhaka, Dhaka 37121 63937 26817 501 

5 Sub-Center: Jagannath University, Dhaka 63938 73979 10042 119 

6 Patuakhali Science and Technology University, Patuakhali 73980 77979 4000 90 

7 Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University, Chattogram 77980 79979 2000 55 

8 Sub-Center: University of Chittagong, Chattogram 79980 84608 4629 91 

9 Sylhet Agricultural University, Sylhet 84609 88808 4200 97 

10 Khulna Agricultural University, Khulna 88809 90808 2000 43 

11 Habiganj Agricultural University, Habiganj 90809 91219 411 8 

Total 10001 91219 81219 1476 
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11. Habiganj Agricultural University, Habiganj 

Sl/No. Building Floor Room 
Roll No. Bangla 

Question 

English 

Question 

Total 

Applicant From To 

11-001 Academic Building-01 Ground Floor 1 90809 90871 62 1 63 

11-002 Academic Building-01 Ground Floor 2 90872 90934 63 0 63 

11-003 Academic Building-01 1st Floor 3 90935 90964 30 0 30 

11-004 Academic Building-01 2nd Floor 4 90965 91027 63 0 63 

11-005 Academic Building-02 Ground Floor 5 91028 91112 85 0 85 

11-006 Academic Building-02 Ground Floor 6 91113 91142 30 0 30 

11-007 Academic Building-02 1st Floor 7 91143 91189 47 0 47 

11-008 Academic Building-02 1st Floor 8 91190 91219 30 0 30 

Total 90809 91219 410 1 411 

 
 


